BOLT & NUT SETTERS
RATCHET WRENCHES
URW-6
URW-8
URW-8N
URW-10N
URW-12N
URW-12NB

(Nominal Bolt Size)
Max. Torque
(0.4MPa)
Free
Speed
(about)
Overall Length
(about)
Weight
(about) Hex Size of Ratchet Wrench
Average
Air
Consumption
mm in Nm ft-lbs rpm mm in kg lb mm in m3/min ft3/min
URW-6 6 1/4 11 8.1 200 292 11 1/2 1.15 2.54 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16 0.28 9.9
URW-60, 60R 6 1/4 11 8.1 200 288 11 11/32 1.15 2.54 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16 0.28 9.9
URW-8N 8 5/16 16 11.8 220 300 11 13/16 1.90 4.18 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 7/16, 1/2, 9/16 0.55 19.5
URW-80, 80R 8 5/16 16 11.8 220 300 11 13/16 2.25 4.96 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 7/16, 1/2, 9/16 0.55 19.5
URW-81, 81R 8 5/16 16 11.8 220 300 11 13/16 2.25 4.96 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 7/16, 1/2, 9/16 0.55 19.5
URW-8 8 5/16 16 11.8 240 360 14 3/16 2.25 4.96 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 7/16, 1/2, 9/16 0.56 19.8
URW-9N 10 3/8 31 22.9 200 380 15 2.35 5.18 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 7/16, 1/2, 9/16 0.67 23.7
URW-10N 10 3/8 57 42.2 150 394 15 33/64 2.65 5.83 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4 0.70 25.0
URW-12N 13 1/2 59 43.7 150 397 15 5/8 2.70 5.94 12, 14, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23  3/8, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16 0.70 25.0
URW-12NA 14 9/16 78 57.7 100 408 16 1/16 2.80 6.17 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27 11/16, 3/4, 15/16 0.70 25.0
URW-12NB 16 5/8 93 68.8 85 416 16 19/64 2.90 6.39 24, 29, 30, 32 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16, 1, 1-1/8 0.70 25.0
Air Inlet Thread (Pipe Tap) : NPT1/4"
Air Hose Size (Inside Diameter) : 9.5mm (3/8")